
SM Lombardia Piemonte Rd 3 Onroad - Prove Libere

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 101 TRAVERSA M. - Yamaha 1:14.997
Miglior T.

1 1:18.644 09:43:38.133

2 1:18.538 09:44:56.671

3 1:21.318 09:46:17.989

4 1:15.219 09:47:33.208

5 1:32.191 09:49:05.399

6 3:50.832 09:52:56.231

7 1:14.997 09:54:11.228

8 1:32.218 09:55:43.446

 Po. 2 - # 169 VANDI K. - Honda + 00.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.111 09:46:00.633

2 1:17.875 09:47:18.508

3 1:29.270 09:48:47.778

4 1:16.507 09:50:04.285

5 1:15.951 09:51:20.236

6 1:15.341 09:52:35.577

7 1:18.247 09:53:53.824

 Po. 3 - # 48 AMANZIO G. - Honda + 01.597
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.706 09:44:37.709

2 1:17.770 09:45:55.479

3 1:16.714 09:47:12.193

4 4:38.241 09:51:50.434

5 1:17.476 09:53:07.910

6 1:16.594 09:54:24.504

7 1:18.139 09:55:42.643

 Po. 4 - # 21 DALL'OSTO D. - Yamaha + 02.924
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.582 09:43:46.703

2 1:18.776 09:45:05.479

3 1:20.084 09:46:25.563

4 1:17.921 09:47:43.484

5 1:19.471 09:49:02.955

6 1:20.584 09:50:23.539

7 4:14.920 09:54:38.459

8 1:18.025 09:55:56.484

 Po. 5 - # 5 ARDUINI J. - Honda + 03.347
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.064 09:43:45.443

2 1:18.344 09:45:03.787

3 1:19.343 09:46:23.130

 Po. 6 - # 277 DI MAGGIO A. - TM + 03.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.346 09:45:16.172

2 1:18.481 09:46:34.653

3 1:18.383 09:47:53.036

4 1:19.449 09:49:12.485

 Po. 7 - # 237 VEGLIA E. - Yamaha + 04.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.800 09:44:12.701

2 1:21.132 09:45:33.833

3 1:19.989 09:46:53.822

 Po. 8 - # 90 PAZZAGLIA C. - Suzuki + 05.016
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.803 09:43:48.242

2 1:20.013 09:45:08.255

3 1:21.012 09:46:29.267

4 1:23.068 09:47:52.335

5 1:23.051 09:49:15.386

6 1:21.639 09:50:37.025

7 1:20.804 09:51:57.829

8 1:21.956 09:53:19.785

9 1:21.829 09:54:41.614

10 1:21.360 09:56:02.974

 Po. 9 - # 27 TAGGIO R. - Yamaha + 05.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.600 09:44:59.552

2 1:20.737 09:46:20.289

 Po. 10 - # 93 IMPAGLIAZZO A. - Honda + 05.932
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.114 09:45:54.699

2 1:23.669 09:47:18.368

3 1:23.276 09:48:41.644

4 1:22.282 09:50:03.926

5 1:20.929 09:51:24.855

6 1:51.200 09:53:16.055

7 1:38.743 09:54:54.798

8 1:28.297 09:56:23.095

 Po. 11 - # 76 FUSETTO W. - Yamaha + 05.997
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.415 09:45:00.134

2 1:20.994 09:46:21.128

 Po. 12 - # 666 MUSSINO C. - KTM + 06.701
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.905 09:45:20.491

2 1:22.775 09:46:43.266

3 1:22.823 09:48:06.089

4 1:22.453 09:49:28.542

5 1:22.504 09:50:51.046

6 1:21.698 09:52:12.744

7 1:42.151 09:53:54.895

8 1:37.476 09:55:32.371

 Po. 13 - # 69 AVVISTI D. - Honda + 06.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.417 09:46:05.963

2 1:24.994 09:47:30.957

3 1:22.772 09:48:53.729

4 1:22.670 09:50:16.399

5 1:23.836 09:51:40.235

6 1:22.381 09:53:02.616

7 1:21.805 09:54:24.421

8 1:29.877 09:55:54.298

Fastest lap: 1:14.997 
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 Po. 14 - # 213 BATISSE A. - Honda + 08.886
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.816 09:46:25.592

2 1:25.549 09:47:51.141

3 1:23.883 09:49:15.024

4 1:26.381 09:50:41.405

5 1:44.198 09:52:25.603

6 1:27.468 09:53:53.071

 Po. 15 - # 444 MORIGNY J. - Honda + 09.737
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.232 09:46:26.629

2 1:24.734 09:47:51.363

3 1:32.251 09:49:23.614

4 1:35.130 09:50:58.744

5 1:26.097 09:52:24.841

6 1:26.113 09:53:50.954

 Po. 16 - # 100 ALESSIO G. - Honda + 10.555
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.363 09:48:05.856

2 1:27.161 09:49:33.017

3 1:25.862 09:50:58.879

4 1:25.552 09:52:24.431

 Po. 17 - # 83 CLERICI M. - Kawasaki + 10.973
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.060 09:44:20.497

2 1:28.528 09:45:49.025

3 1:27.436 09:47:16.461

4 1:28.064 09:48:44.525

5 1:26.131 09:50:10.656

6 1:25.970 09:51:36.626

7 1:28.564 09:53:05.190

Fastest lap: 1:14.997 
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